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Area 47, Plot No. 47/1/121 
hillsrealty2018@gmail.com

Plot No

05

06

Size(sqm)

512

470

Price (MK)

6,827,520.00

6,267,450.00

07 504 6,720,840.00

08

09

605

637

8,067,675.00

8,494,395.00

This beautiful site at Chitedze in Lilongwe, just 100 meters from Mchinji Road 
after the Bwinja Ethnic turn, offers the perfect blend of peace and accessibility. 
With water and electricity readily available, it’s an ideal spot to build your dream 
retirement home in a calm, fast-developing neighborhood—close enough to the 
main road, yet perfectly quiet for comfortable living.
This new site represents the unmatched quality and class of Hills & Associates Ltd.

Secure your plot today!!
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Sold ChitedzeAvailable

Features
   100M from  Tarmac Road
    Utilities within range
    Fast Developing area
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