

THE FORT

MANNING ANCHOR

This beautiful site at **Chitedze in Lilongwe, just 100 meters from Mchinji Road after the Bwinja Ethnic turn**, offers the perfect blend of peace and accessibility. With water and electricity readily available, it's an ideal spot to **build your dream retirement home** in a calm, fast-developing neighborhood—close enough to the main road, yet perfectly quiet for comfortable living. This new site represents the unmatched quality and class of **Hills & Associates Ltd.**

Secure your plot today!!



Plot No	Size(sqm)	Price (MK)
05	512	6,827,520.00
06	470	6,267,450.00
07	504	6,720,840.00
08	605	8,067,675.00
09	637	8,494,395.00

Features

100M from Tarmac Road
Utilities within range
Fast Developing area



Contact us

+265 (0) 998 733 455
+265 (0) 999 194 643



Area 47, Plot No. 47/1/121
hillsrealty2018@gmail.com